
FY 2023 Sponsored Research Expenditures by Major Campus Organizations and Department/Center

School Unit Organization Name DC IDC Total

Dual Units Biochemistry and Cell Biology

Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM

Biomedical Engineering
Biomedical Informatics

Biomedical Informatics-SOM

Center for Biotechnology

Neurobiology and Behavior
Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM

Medicine Allergy/Immunology

Anatomical Sciences

Anesthesiology
Cancer Center

Cancer Center Clinical Trials

Cardiology

Clinical Trials
Department of Internal Medicine - Primary Care

Dermatology

Emergency Medicine

Endocrinology/Metabolism
Family , Population & Prev Med

Family Medicine

Gastroenterology/Hepatology

Geriatric & General Medicine
Hematology/Oncology

Infectious Diseases

Medical Oncology

Medicine, Chair
Microbiology and Immunology

Nephrology and Hypertension

Neurological Surgery

Neurology
Obstetrics & Gynecology

Office of the Dean of Medicine

Ophthalmology

Orthopaedics
Pathology

Pediatrics

Pharmacological Sciences

Physiology and Biophysics
Preventive Medicine

Program in Public Health

Psychiatry

Pulmonary & Critical Care
Radiation Oncology

Radiology

Research Imaging Program

Surgery
Urology

Total

$1,941,385

$4,470,729
$1,065,522

$2,405,879

$1,484,335

$6,963,158

$434,141
$6,426,951

$631,316

$1,372,258
$132,625

$689,785

$449,563

$2,055,940

$138,937
$1,986,407

$1,310,069

$3,098,471
$932,897

$1,716,094

$1,034,772

$4,907,218

$295,203
$4,440,544

$215,248

$884,606
$7,853

$3,001,735

$9,256

$53,506
$12,736,572

$5,475,286

$16,372

$2,697,185
$6,164,637

$5,933,192

$3,812,790

$351,366
$35,599

$1,515,144

$834,038

$1,481,027
$750,109

$1,751,729

$9,522,308

$753,129
$2,726

$14,537,503

$2,135,300

$47,408
$784,388

$7,106

$3,209,550

$449
$942,011

$317,750

$3,855

$133,936
$738,189

$700

$6,397,431

$5,906,504
$62,283

$9,051

$37,105

$69,469
$661

$907,312

$1,628

$13,706
$3,282,859

$1,475,696

$5,539

$686,040
$1,441,415

$895,429

$1,073,157

$110,478
$13,295

$66,903

$257,401

$378,779
$184,555

$276,306

$2,877,877

$175,858
$545

$2,697,711

$698,885

$4,310
$212,344

$492,399

$104
$212,599

$51,683

$899

$6,378
$165,136

$700

$1,872,622

$1,538,071
$21,196

$3,653

$178,143

$815,137
$7,192

$2,094,422

$7,628

$39,800
$9,453,714

$3,999,589

$10,833

$2,011,145
$4,723,222

$5,037,763

$2,739,633

$240,888
$22,304

$1,448,240

$576,637

$1,102,248
$565,553

$1,475,423

$6,644,432

$577,271
$2,181

$11,839,793

$1,436,415

$43,098
$572,044

$7,106

$2,717,151

$346
$729,412

$266,066

$2,956

$127,559
$573,053

$4,524,809

$4,368,433
$41,087

$5,399

$118,430,926$29,667,535$88,763,391

Medicine (SoM) ¹ ² - FY 2023, End of Q4 Total
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School Unit Organization Name DC IDC Total

Dual Units Biochemistry and Cell Biology

Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM

Neurobiology and Behavior

Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM

Arts & Sciences Africana Studies

Anthropology

Art

Asian and Asian American Studies

Chemistry

Ecology and Evolution

Economics

English

European Languages/Literature and Cultures

Geosciences

Hispanic Languages and Literature

History

Linguistics

Mathematics

Physics and Astronomy

Political Science

Psychology

Social Sciences

Sociology

Total

$1,941,385

$4,470,729

$434,141

$6,426,951

$631,316

$1,372,258

$138,937

$1,986,407

$1,310,069

$3,098,471

$295,203

$4,440,544

$146,019

$125

$4,442,953

$173,939

$25,310,611

$1,722,070

$286,998

$141,129

$5

$4,159,289

$19,416

$117,355

$161,503

$1,864,111

$9,722,464

$442,156

$234,076

$293,668

$72,150

$34,845

$6

$1,207,090

$56,403

$3,667,845

$475,337

$91,484

$23,314

$5

$1,112,303

$2,051

$11,469

$27,954

$363,429

$2,517,082

$23,559

$74,822

$6,390

$111,174

$119

$3,235,862

$117,536

$21,642,765

$1,246,733

$195,513

$117,815

$3,046,986

$17,365

$105,886

$133,548

$1,500,682

$7,205,382

$418,597

$234,076

$218,846

$65,760

$62,583,242$13,824,307$48,758,935

Arts & Sciences (CAS) ¹ - FY 2023, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name DC IDC Total

Dual Units Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Informatics

Biomedical Informatics-SOM

Center for Biotechnology

Engineering &
Applied Sciences

Applied Mathematics and Statistics

Civil Engineering

Computer Science

Electrical Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Office of the Dean CEAS

Technology and Society

Women in Science

Total

$1,065,522

$2,405,879

$1,484,335

$6,963,158

$132,625

$689,785

$449,563

$2,055,940

$932,897

$1,716,094

$1,034,772

$4,907,218

$143

$1,115,170

($103,751)

$1,566,095

$8,936,625

$12,420,377

$13,190,622

$2,011,330

$3,030,511

$49

$108,483

$3,454

$461,556

$1,755,535

$2,586,211

$3,836,940

$454,080

$910,497

$94

$1,006,688

($107,205)

$1,104,539

$7,181,090

$9,834,166

$9,353,682

$1,557,250

$2,120,014

$54,086,017$13,444,717$40,641,301

Engineering & Applied Sciences (CEAS) ² - FY 2023, End of Q4 Total

1 - Biochemistry and Cell Biology and Neurobiology and Behavior expenditures are counted in SoM and CAS.

2 - Biomedical Engineering, Biomedical Informatics, and Center for Biotechnology expenditures are counted in SoM and CEAS.

Because of these double countings, subtotals will not add to the overall total
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School Unit Organization Name DC IDC Total

Marine &
Atmospheric
Sciences

Office of the Dean SOMAS

Sustainability Studies

Total

$2

$15,141,336

$2

$2,945,243$12,196,093

$15,141,338$2,945,245$12,196,093

Marine & Atmospheric Sciences (SoMAS) - FY 2023, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name DC IDC Total

Dental
Medicine

General Dentistry

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

Oral Biology and Pathology

Orthodontics and Pediatric Dentistry

Periodontics

Prosthodontics and Digital Technology

Nursing Office of the Dean of Nursing

School of
Health
Professions

Occupational Therapy

Office of the Dean of Health Technology and Mgt

Physical Therapy

Physician Assistant Education

Respiratory Care

Social
Welfare Office of the Dean of Social Welfare

Grand Total

$0

$265,868

$22,843

$229,990

$297,558

$1

$0

$53,448

$557

$73,884

$22

$1

$212,420

$22,286

$156,107

$297,535

$192,240$29,382$162,858

$150,866

$408

$4,113

$655,106

$10,019

$36,319

($265)

$73,519

$1,310

$114,547

$408

$4,378

$581,587

$8,709

$2,257,847$374,737$1,883,110

$4,086,860$642,914$3,443,947

Health Sciences (HSC) - FY 2023, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name DC IDC Total

Economic
Development

Advanced Energy Center

Center for Advanced Technology in Integrated Electrical
Energy Systems

Center for Excellence in Wireless Technology

Long Island High Technology Incubator

Small Business Development Center

Strategic Parnership for Industrial Resurgence

Vice President for Economic Development

Total

$4,877,482

$25,200

$406,664

$4,095

$302,486

$158,872

$36,633

$504,501

$8,150

$40,471

$1,298

$63,518

$36,866

$5,431

$4,372,981

$17,050

$366,193

$2,797

$238,968

$122,007

$31,202

$5,811,433$660,235$5,151,198

Economic Development - FY 2023, End of Q4 Total
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School Unit Organization Name DC IDC Total

Business College of Business

Communication & Journalism Journalism Program

Provostial - Other Units Center for Excellence in Learning and Teaching

Center for Inclusive Education

Center for Science and Mathematics Education

Consort for Interdisc Environ Res (CIDER)

Enrollment and Retention

Institute for Advanced Computational Science

Institute for Conservation of Tropical Environments

Institute for Electro Chemical

Institute for STEM Education

Institute for Theoretical Physics

Laufer Center for Physical and Quantitative Biology

Mathematical Science Institute

Mineral Physics Institute

Office of the Dean and Director of Libraries

Office of the Dean of Graduate Studies

Office of the Provost

Simons Center for Geometry & Physics

Staller Center for Performing Arts

Turkana Basin Institute

University Conferences and Special Events

Grand Total

$8,745$8,745

$230,675$45,216$185,460

$21,022

$16,358

$66,408

$682,415

$5,684

$804,141

$194,904

$1,025,435

$98,182

$2,342,094

$1,889,369

$339,579

$2,582,693

$20,000

$3,064,034

$4,842

$2,959

$20,044

$202,504

$3,968

$105,343

$1,928

$65,264

$312,155

$33,735

$662,518

$510,005

$58,283

$543,596

$831,260

$106

$886

($533)

$12,575

$21,022

$16,358

$66,408

$577,072

$3,756

$738,877

$194,904

$713,280

$64,446

$1,679,576

$1,379,364

$281,296

$2,039,097

$20,000

$2,232,774

$4,735

$2,073

$20,577

$189,929

$3,968

$13,626,056$3,182,336$10,443,719

Centers and Institutes / Libraries / Provostial Programs - FY 2023, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name DC IDC Total

Other Units Administration - Student Affairs

Center for Multilingual and Intercultural
Communication
Office of Integration of Research, Education, and
Professional Development
Office of Technology Licensing and Industry
Relations

Office of the Dean of Professional Development

Office of the Vice President for Research

Sea Grant

Stony Brook Foundation

Strategic Initiatives

Total

$9,684

$301,005

$3,836,167

$228,119

$32,569

$1,137,038

$3,503

$57,951

$8,175

213

322,842

583

1,420

21,618

107

9,471

301,005

3,513,325

228,119

31,987

1,137,038

2,083

36,333

8,068

$5,614,211$346,783$5,267,428

Others - FY 2023, End of Q4 Total
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DC IDC Total

Total - All Expenditures $254,194,89357,259,818196,935,075
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