

## FY 2023 Sponsored Research Expenditures by Major Campus Organizations and Department/Center

School Unit	Organization Name	DC	IDC	Tota
Dual Units	Biochemistry and Cell Biology	\$4,440,544	\$1,986,407	\$6,426,95
	Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM	\$295,203	\$138,937	\$434,14
	Biomedical Engineering	\$4,907,218	\$2,055,940	\$6,963,158
	Biomedical Informatics	\$1,034,772	\$449,563	\$1,484,33
	Biomedical Informatics-SOM	\$1,716,094	\$689,785	\$2,405,879
	Center for Biotechnology	\$932,897	\$132,625	\$1,065,52
	Neurobiology and Behavior	\$3,098,471	\$1,372,258	\$4,470,729
	Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM	\$1,310,069	\$631,316	\$1,941,38
Medicine	Allergy/Immunology	\$5,399	\$3,653	\$9,05
Wedionie	Anatomical Sciences	\$41,087	\$21,196	\$62,28
	Anesthesiology	\$4,368,433	\$1,538,071	\$5,906,50
	Cancer Center	\$4,524,809	\$1,872,622	\$6,397,43
	Cancer Center Clinical Trials	¥ 1,0= 1,000	\$700	\$700
	Cardiology	\$573,053	\$165,136	\$738,189
	Clinical Trials	\$127,559	\$6,378	\$133,936
	Department of Internal Medicine - Primary Care	\$2,956	\$899	\$3,85
	Dermatology	\$266,066	\$51,683	\$317,75
	Emergency Medicine	\$729,412	\$212,599	\$942,01
	Endocrinology/Metabolism	\$346	\$104	\$44
	Family , Population & Prev Med	\$2,717,151	\$492,399	\$3,209,55
	Family Medicine	\$7,106	ψ10 <u>2</u> ,000	\$7,10
	Gastroenterology/Hepatology	\$572,044	\$212,344	\$784,38
	Geriatric & General Medicine	\$43,098	\$4,310	\$47,40
	Hematology/Oncology	\$1,436,415	\$698,885	\$2,135,30
	Infectious Diseases	\$11,839,793	\$2,697,711	\$14,537,50
	Medical Oncology	\$2,181	\$545	\$2,72
	Medicine, Chair	\$577,271	\$175,858	\$753,12
	Microbiology and Immunology	\$6,644,432	\$2,877,877	\$9,522,30
	Nephrology and Hypertension	\$1,475,423	\$276,306	\$1,751,72
	Neurological Surgery	\$565,553	\$184,555	\$750,10
	Neurology	\$1,102,248	\$378,779	\$1,481,02
	Obstetrics & Gynecology	\$576,637	\$257,401	\$834,03
	Office of the Dean of Medicine	\$1,448,240	\$66,903	\$1,515,14
	Ophthalmology	\$22,304	\$13,295	\$35,59
	Orthopaedics	\$240,888	\$110,478	\$351,36
	Pathology	\$2,739,633	\$1,073,157	\$3,812,79
	Pediatrics	\$5,037,763	\$895,429	\$5,933,19
	Pharmacological Sciences	\$4,723,222	\$1,441,415	\$6,164,63
	Physiology and Biophysics	\$2,011,145	\$686,040	\$2,697,18
	Preventive Medicine	\$10,833	\$5,539	\$16,37
	Program in Public Health	\$3,999,589	\$1,475,696	\$5,475,28
	Psychiatry	\$9,453,714	\$3,282,859	\$12,736,57
	Pulmonary & Critical Care	\$39,800	\$13,706	\$53,50
	Radiation Oncology	\$7,628	\$1,628	\$9,25
	Radiology	\$2,094,422	\$907,312	\$3,001,73
	Research Imaging Program	\$7,192	\$661	\$7,85
	Surgery	\$815,137	\$69,469	\$884,60
	Urology	\$178,143	\$37,105	\$215,248
Γotal	0.0.097	\$88,763,391	\$29,667,535	\$118,430,926



## FY 2023 Sponsored Research Expenditures by Major Campus Organizations and Department/Center

School Unit	Organization Name	DC	IDC	Total
Dual Units	Biochemistry and Cell Biology	\$4,440,544	\$1,986,407	\$6,426,951
	Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM	\$295,203	\$138,937	\$434,141
	Neurobiology and Behavior	\$3,098,471	\$1,372,258	\$4,470,729
	Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM	\$1,310,069	\$631,316	\$1,941,385
Arts & Sciences	Africana Studies	\$65,760	\$6,390	\$72,150
	Anthropology	\$218,846	\$74,822	\$293,668
	Art	\$234,076		\$234,076
	Asian and Asian American Studies	\$418,597	\$23,559	\$442,156
	Chemistry	\$7,205,382	\$2,517,082	\$9,722,464
	Ecology and Evolution	\$1,500,682	\$363,429	\$1,864,111
	Economics	\$133,548	\$27,954	\$161,503
	English	\$105,886	\$11,469	\$117,355
	European Languages/Literature and Cultures	\$17,365	\$2,051	\$19,416
	Geosciences	\$3,046,986	\$1,112,303	\$4,159,289
	Hispanic Languages and Literature		\$5	\$5
	History	\$117,815	\$23,314	\$141,129
	Linguistics	\$195,513	\$91,484	\$286,998
	Mathematics	\$1,246,733	\$475,337	\$1,722,070
	Physics and Astronomy	\$21,642,765	\$3,667,845	\$25,310,611
	Political Science	\$117,536	\$56,403	\$173,939
	Psychology	\$3,235,862	\$1,207,090	\$4,442,953
	Social Sciences	\$119	\$6	\$125
	Sociology	\$111,174	\$34,845	\$146,019
Total		\$48,758,935	\$13,824,307	\$62,583,242

Engineering & A	oplied Sciences (CEAS) 2 - FY 2023, End of Q	4 Total		
School Unit	Organization Name	DC	IDC	Total
Dual Units	Biomedical Engineering	\$4,907,218	\$2,055,940	\$6,963,158
	Biomedical Informatics	\$1,034,772	\$449,563	\$1,484,335
	Biomedical Informatics-SOM	\$1,716,094	\$689,785	\$2,405,879
	Center for Biotechnology	\$932,897	\$132,625	\$1,065,522
Engineering &	Applied Mathematics and Statistics	\$2,120,014	\$910,497	\$3,030,511
Applied Sciences	Civil Engineering	\$1,557,250	\$454,080	\$2,011,330
	Computer Science	\$9,353,682	\$3,836,940	\$13,190,622
	Electrical Engineering	\$9,834,166	\$2,586,211	\$12,420,377
	Materials Science and Engineering	\$7,181,090	\$1,755,535	\$8,936,625
	Mechanical Engineering	\$1,104,539	\$461,556	\$1,566,095
	Office of the Dean CEAS	(\$107,205)	\$3,454	(\$103,751)
	Technology and Society	\$1,006,688	\$108,483	\$1,115,170
	Women in Science	\$94	\$49	\$143
Total		\$40,641,301	\$13,444,717	\$54,086,017

<sup>1 -</sup> Biochemistry and Cell Biology and Neurobiology and Behavior expenditures are counted in SoM and CAS.

Because of these double countings, subtotals will not add to the overall total

<sup>2 -</sup> Biomedical Engineering, Biomedical Informatics, and Center for Biotechnology expenditures are counted in SoM and CEAS.



**Grand Total** 

## FY 2023 Sponsored Research Expenditures by Major Campus Organizations and Department/Center

	polisored Research Expenditures by Ma	, ,		•	
Economic D	Development - FY 2023, End of Q4 Total				
School Unit	Organization Name		DC	I	DC Tota
Economic Development	Advanced Energy Center		\$31,202	\$5,4	\$36,633
Development	Center for Advanced Technology in Integrated Electrical Energy Systems		\$122,007	\$36,8	\$158,872
	Center for Excellence in Wireless Technology		\$238,968	\$63,5	\$302,486
	Long Island High Technology Incubator		\$2,797	\$1,2	\$4,095
	Small Business Development Center		\$366,193	\$40,4	\$406,664
	Strategic Parnership for Industrial Resurgence	Strategic Parnership for Industrial Resurgence		\$8,1	\$25,200
	Vice President for Economic Development	Vice President for Economic Development		\$504,5	\$4,877,482
Total			\$5,151,198	\$660,2	\$5,811,433
Marine & At	mospheric Sciences (SoMAS) - FY 2023, End	of Q4 Total			
School Unit	Organization Name		DC	IDC	Tota
Marine & Atmospheric	Office of the Dean SOMAS		\$12,196,093	\$2,945,243	\$15,141,336
Sciences	Sustainability Studies			\$2	\$2
Total			\$12,196,093	\$2,945,245	\$15,141,338
Health Scie	nces (HSC) - FY 2023, End of Q4 Total	1			
School Unit	Organization Name		DC	IDC	Total
Dental Medicine	General Dentistry			\$1	\$1
Wedicine	Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery		\$297,535	\$22	\$297,558
	Oral Biology and Pathology		\$156,107	\$73,884	\$229,990
	Orthodontics and Pediatric Dentistry		\$22,286	\$557	\$22,843
	Periodontics		\$212,420	\$53,448	\$265,868
	Prosthodontics and Digital Technology			\$0	\$0
Nursing	Office of the Dean of Nursing		\$162,858	\$29,382	\$192,240
School of Health Professions	Occupational Therapy		\$8,709	\$1,310	\$10,019
	Office of the Dean of Health Technology and Mgt		\$581,587	\$73,519	\$655,106
	Physical Therapy		\$4,378	(\$265)	\$4,113
	Physician Assistant Education		\$408		\$408
	Respiratory Care		\$114,547	\$36,319	\$150,866
Social Welfare	Office of the Dean of Social Welfare		\$1,883,110	\$374,737	\$2,257,847

\$3,443,947

\$4,086,860

\$642,914



## FY 2023 Sponsored Research Expenditures by Major Campus Organizations and Department/Center

School Unit		Organization Name		DC	IDC	Total
Business		College of Business		\$8,745	.50	\$8,745
Communication & Journalism Program			\$185,460	\$45,216	\$230,675	
Provostial - Other Units		Center for Excellence in Learning and To	eaching	\$3,968		\$3,968
		Center for Inclusive Education		\$189,929	\$12,575	\$202,504
		Center for Science and Mathematics Education		\$20,577	(\$533)	\$20,044
		Consort for Interdisc Environ Res (CIDER)		\$2,073	\$886	\$2,959
		Enrollment and Retention		\$4,735	\$106	\$4,842
		Institute for Advanced Computational Science		\$2,232,774	\$831,260	\$3,064,034
		Institute for Conservation of Tropical Environments		\$20,000		\$20,000
		Institute for Electro Chemical		\$2,039,097	\$543,596	\$2,582,693
		Institute for STEM Education		\$281,296	\$58,283	\$339,579
		Institute for Theoretical Physics		\$1,379,364	\$510,005	\$1,889,369
		Laufer Center for Physical and Quantitat	tive Biology	\$1,679,576	\$662,518	\$2,342,094
		Mathematical Science Institute		\$64,446	\$33,735	\$98,182
		Mineral Physics Institute		\$713,280	\$312,155	\$1,025,435
		Office of the Dean and Director of Libraries Office of the Dean of Graduate Studies Office of the Provost Simons Center for Geometry & Physics Staller Center for Performing Arts Turkana Basin Institute		\$194,904		\$194,904
				\$738,877	\$65,264	\$804,141
				\$3,756	\$1,928	\$5,684
				\$577,072	\$105,343	\$682,415
				\$66,408		\$66,408
				\$16,358		\$16,358
		University Conferences and Special Events		\$21,022		\$21,022
Grand Total				\$10,443,719	\$3,182,336	\$13,626,056
Others - FY 20	023. End of (	Q4 Total				
School Unit	Organizati			DC	IDC	Total
Other Units		ation - Student Affairs		8,068	107	\$8,175
Other Office	Center for Multilingual and Intercultural					
	Communio	Communication Office of Integration of Research, Education, and		36,333	21,618	\$57,951
	Professional Development Office of Technology Licensing and Industry Relations			2,083	1,420	\$3,503
				1,137,038		\$1,137,038
	Office of the	the Dean of Professional Development		31,987	583	\$32,569
	Office of the	ne Vice President for Research		228,119		\$228,119
	Sea Grant			3,513,325	322,842	\$3,836,167
	Stony Bro	ok Foundation	301,005			\$301,005
	Strategic I	nitiatives		9,471	213	\$9,684
Total				\$5,267,428	\$346,783	\$5,614,211
				DC	IDC	Total
	enditures			196,935,075	57,259,818	\$254,194,893